Excellent/Master |

04

Fri Sat Sun
Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri

Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
inch jump height
8001
[] 8002
L] 8003
8004
8005
[] 8006
8007
L] 8008
[] 8009
L] 8010
8011
L] 8012
8013
L] 8014
[] 8015
8016
[] 8017
L] 8018
8019
L] 8020

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013

OO0 DO0000R &0

Q-Tee
Oliver
Logun
Casper
Bam-Bam

Darby
ZAP
Levi
Scout
Fritz
Tuggerz
Mojo
Dazzle
Grip
Jesse
Rosie
Shocker
Snafu
Zen
Oliver
Charm
Lee Loo
Divot
Sadie
Stunner

Ryder
Salty
Rocco
Drew
Clooney
Sage
Dandini
Rafa
Amy
Bear
Ted
Nicolette
Ripple

Chinese Crested
French Bulldog
Norwich Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pomeranian

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Miniature Pinscher
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Poodle
Pomeranian

Shiba Inu

Papillon

Chinese Crested
Papillon

Tibetan Terrier
Papillon

Poodle

Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Chinese Crested

Toy Fox Terrier
Boston Terrier
Papillon

Rat Terrier

Poodle

Pulik

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Poodle

Italian Greyhound
Smooth Fox Terrier

Samoyed Club of America

5

Patty Wiedeman
Marilyn Braverman
Bob Hodge
Ronda Harvey
Ronda Harvey

20

Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis
Betsy Totten
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Nancy Lewis
Nancy Lewis
Liz Dzubay
Lee Kusek
Patty Wiedeman
Lee Kusek
Paula Kotowski
Jinny Chow
Nancy Lewis
Daneen Fox
Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis
Patti Keating
Jennifer Lindsay
Nancy Withrow
Daneen Fox

26

Candy Clemente
Marla Vogeley
Claudine Armand
Evelyn F. Criswell
Tom West

Tawn Sinclair
Alan lzumi
Candy Clemente
Nadira Banik
Edward Tyler
Sue lavello
Wendy Hesterly
Debby Wheeler



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri

Sun

OO0 O0O00OR RO 0

12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026

inch jump height

RIOOROOR OO0 0 DR RIC]RRIC]TRIRI )RR RTT R C O] RET R[]

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034

Crystal

Boo Weekly
Pirch

Pogo
Skipper
Smiley Riley
Zippy

Sailor
Kipling
Sassy

Gigi

Allegra
Thief

HaHa
Diesel
Righy
Rae

FU
Kona
The Mick
Loki
Sherman
Domino
Safari
Merlin
Nikki
Suki
Ripper
Mack
Mira
Joy
Rocket
Pico
Moxie
Lizzie
Rave
Lari
Kyndra
Echo
Belle
Todd
Riley Nico
Caper
Monkey
Ziva
Qwip

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Miniature Schnauzer
German Spitz

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Italian Greyhound

Miniature Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Keeshond

Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Keeshond

Samoyed

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Harrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Samoyed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Keeshond

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Lagotti Romagnoli

Mudi

Border Collie

Michelle Kiernan
Patty Wiedeman
Francine Markow
Beth Carlson
Sue Guzenske
Paula Kotowski
Tawn Sinclair
Patti Suttle
Marla Vogeley
Sue Guzenske
Wendy Hesterly
Francine Markow
Terry Simons

46

Jocelyn Tipple
Janelle Fuchigami
JoAnn Borchard
Pat White

Kelly Culbert
Billy Bell

Tracy Zitnitsky
Carol Blair
Darlene Jay

Nina Butler
Michelle Pressel
Donna Somers
Jeanette Ivie
Tabitha Teutsch
Terry Simons
Robyn M. McNutt
Jessica Hecock
Cindy Gray
Robyn McNutt
Dixie Hambrick
Fran Fleck

Kim Simons

Ann Grimes
Sara Millikan
Evelyn F. Criswell
Tawn Sinclair
JoAnn Borchard
Kim Simons
Leslie Holm
Melissa Henning
Kent Tsurumaru
Claudine Armand
Julie Vanoni



Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

DO0OMOK ORI OO0 R

KO0 e oo oooonn

16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
16045
16046
16047

inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034

Luc
Cannon
Champion
Sunny
Zasu
Coco
Deja
Shine
Katniss
Ollie
Beckett
Tasha
Kaze

Ry
Score
Scarlett
Tiller
Lindy
Hitch
Emma
Spoon
Keno
Soleil
Tequila
Kamu
Teak
Bones
Ditto
Faith
Jury
Truffle
Dottie
Panda
Zipper
Zagato
Harley
Lacey
Rumor
Roux
Kirra
Busy
Rogue
Rio
Rudy
Skootz
Lulu

Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Pumi

Keeshond

Shiba Inu

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Pyrenean Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Poodle

Dorothy Diehl
Nancy Gast
Leslie Wilk
Jocelyn Tipple
Miki Shannon
Lynne Harris
Nancy Necker
Margie Hanlon
Michiko Sclar
Lauren Jones
Barbara E. Miller
Tawn Sinclair
Liz Dzubay
50

Pat White
Teresa Rodney
Kris Donna Mack
Mary Baum
Jessica Hecock
Nancy Necker
Terry Simons
Sasha Feiler
Brigitta Westall
Michelle Pressel
Tracey Mays
Michiko Sclar

Margie Hanlon

Cassandra Isaacson

Teresa Rodney
J. Kim Allred
Nancy Gast
Chiyoko Tamada
Marla Vogeley
Debbie Lang
Ann Grimes
Janet Colby
Blaire ODonnell
Colleen Thurston
Debby Wheeler
Jessica Hecock
Lori Schouten
Susan Cucura
Curt Uritz

Teri Chang

Fran Fleck
Brenda Farrington
Jane Barack



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Sat Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat
24C

Sat Sun

Do oddodoodtsl

Jodgoon

[]

20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051

inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006

inch jump height

24901

Kody
Flower
Alibi
Sushi
Rasta
Lizzy
Slider
Fargo
Zooey
Susie-K
Brew
Toby
Cooper
Rocket
True
Glider
Frankie

Monster
Diamond
Jeter
Crack

M
Boomer

Lily

Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Nancy Graczyk
Jane Barack
Melissa Henning
Susan Humphrey
Mary Baum
Michelle Keating
Tracy Mays
Carol Keller
Tracy England
Leslie Reagan
Teri Chang
Leslie Reagan
Leslie Holm
Nancy Graczyk
Kathy Quiroz
Nici Parker
Colleen Thurston
6

Michelle Kiernan
Nici Parker
Bart Zitnitsky
Michael Fields
Michael Fields
Chris Card

1

OLGA CHAIKO



O p en I Samoyed Club of America

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

mrmimeem e rmremsem et G2l Name -] B i, Handler ...
04 inch jump height 1
Sun 4006 Beau All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Alex Gilewski
08 inch jump height 1
Sat [] 8021 Ridge Cardigan Welsh Corgi Rosalind Yick
16 inch jump height 1
Sat 16048 Country Golden Retriever Kathy Clapp
20 inch jump height 6
Sat Sun [] 20052 Danny Border Collie Susan Humphrey
Sat Sun [] 20053 Flare Siberian Husky Diane Dale
Sat 20054 Mischka Siberian Husky Kathi Koenig
Sun [] 20055 Sundae Border Collie Julie Vanoni
Sun [] 20056 Hailey Siberian Husky Jennifer Craig
Sat Sun 20057 Chico Border Collie Ron Pencek
24C inch jump height 1

Sat Sun [] 24902 Graphic Border Collie Erin Welch



N OVi ce I . | Samoyed Club of America
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

mrmimeem e rmremsem et G2l Name -] B i, Handler _,

12 inch jump height 2

Sun 12027 River Border Collie Blaire Odonnell

Sat [] 12028 Slick Lowchen Lauren Jones

16 inch jump height 2

Sat 16049 Lyric All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Blaire Odonnell

Sat Sun [] 16050 Rani Whippet Terri Lowe

20 inch jump height 7

Sat U] 20058 Bucky Golden Retriever cassandra isaacson

Sat Sun [] 20059 Voodoo Golden Retriever Cindy Gray

Sat [] 20060 Elton Golden Retriever Julia Wolfe

Sat Sun L] 20061 Sal Australian Shepherd Kathleen Baushke

Sat [] 20062 Cecllia Golden Retriever Julia Wolfe

Sat L] 20063 Augie Australian Shepherd Monica Nolan

Sat Sun 20064 Spy Siberian Husky Diane Dale

24 inch jump height 1

Sat [] 24008 Racer Golden Retriever Kathy Quiroz



Excellent/Master |

04

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

08

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

"pP Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4007
inch jump height
8001
L] 8002
[] 8003
8004
8005
L] 8006
8007
[] 8008
L] 8009
[] 8010
8011
[] 8012
8013
[] 8014
L] 8015
8016
L] 8017
[] 8018
8019
L] 8020
8022

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012

OO0 000R RO

Oliver
Logun
Casper
Bam-Bam
Gremlin

Darby
ZAP
Levi
Scout
Fritz
Tuggerz
Mojo
Dazzle
Grip
Jesse
Rosie
Shocker
Snafu
Zen
Oliver
Charm
Lee Loo
Divot
Sadie
Stunner
Echo

Ryder
Salty
Rocco
Drew
Clooney
Sage
Dandini
Rafa
Amy
Bear
Ted
Nicolette

Chinese Crested

French Bulldog

Norwich Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pomeranian

Russell Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Miniature Pinscher
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Poodle
Pomeranian

Shiba Inu

Papillon

Chinese Crested
Papillon

Tibetan Terrier
Papillon

Poodle

Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
Chinese Crested

Toy Fox Terrier
Boston Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Rat Terrier

Poodle

Pulik

Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Poodle

Italian Greyhound

Samoyed Club of America

Handler

Patty Wiedeman
Marilyn Braverman
Bob Hodge
Ronda Harvey
Ronda Harvey
Nancy Lewis

21
Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis
Betsy Totten
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Nancy Lewis
Nancy Lewis
Liz Dzubay
Lee Kusek
Patty Wiedeman
Lee Kusek
Paula Kotowski
Jinny Chow
Nancy Lewis
Daneen Fox
Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis
Patti Keating
Jennifer Lindsay
Nancy Withrow
Daneen Fox
Elizabeth G Chilton

26
Candy Clemente
Marla Vogeley
Claudine Armand
Evelyn F. Criswell
Tom West
Tawn Sinclair
Alan lzumi
Candy Clemente
Nadira Banik
Edward Tyler
Sue lavello
Wendy Hesterly



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

ROOODODOOR & OO0

12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026

inch jump height

ROOROOO0NRRKORRORRIOIRIRIRIRIC]RICTC O] RECT &R0

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032

Ripple
Crystal

Boo Weekly
Pirch

Pogo
Skipper
Smiley Riley
Zippy

Sailor
Kipling
Sassy

Gigi

Allegra
Thief

HaHa
Diesel
Righy
Rae

FU

FU
Kona
The Mick
Loki
Sherman
Domino
Safari
Merlin
Nikki
Suki
Ripper
Mack
Mira
Joy
Rocket
Pico
Moxie
Lizzie
Rave
Lari
Kyndra
Echo
Belle
Todd
Riley Nico
Caper
Monkey

Smooth Fox Terrier

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Miniature Schnauzer
German Spitz

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Italian Greyhound

Miniature Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Keeshond

Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Keeshond

Samoyed

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Harrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Samoyed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Keeshond

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Lagotti Romagnoli

Debby Wheeler
Michelle Kiernan
Patty Wiedeman
Francine Markow
Beth Carlson
Sue Guzenske
Paula Kotowski
Tawn Sinclair
Patti Suttle
Marla Vogeley
Sue Guzenske
Wendy Hesterly
Francine Markow
Terry Simons

49
Jocelyn Tipple
Janelle Fuchigami
JoAnn Borchard
Pat White
Kelly Culbert
Kelly Culbert
Billy Bell
Tracy Zitnitsky
Carol Blair
Darlene Jay
Nina Butler
Michelle Pressel
Donna Somers
Jeanette lvie
Tabitha Teutsch
Terry Simons
Robyn M. McNutt
Jessica Hecock
Cindy Gray
Robyn McNutt
Dixie Hambrick
Fran Fleck
Kim Simons
Ann Grimes
Sara Millikan
Evelyn F. Criswell
Tawn Sinclair
JoAnn Borchard
Kim Simons
Leslie Holm
Melissa Henning
Kent Tsurumaru



Fri

Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

RIRICTO ORI RO R O O &) RO

ook oooododn

16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
16045
16046
16047
16048
16051

inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20029
20030
20031
20032

Ziva
Qwip
Luc
Cannon
Champion
Sunny
Zasu
Coco
Deja
Shine
Katniss
Ollie
Beckett
Tasha
Kaze
Country
Cobalt

Ry
Score
Scarlett
Tiller
Lindy
Hitch
Emma
Spoon
Keno
Soleil
Tequila
Kamu
Teak
Bones
Ditto
Faith
Truffle
Dottie
Panda
Zipper
Zagato
Harley
Lacey
Rumor
Roux
Busy
Rogue
Rio
Rudy

Mudi

Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Pumi

Keeshond

Shiba Inu

Golden Retriever
Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Pyrenean Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Claudine Armand
Julie Vanoni
Dorothy Diehl
Nancy Gast
Leslie Wilk
Jocelyn Tipple
Miki Shannon
Lynne Harris
Nancy Necker
Margie Hanlon
Michiko Sclar
Lauren Jones
Barbara E. Miller
Tawn Sinclair
Liz Dzubay
Kathy Clapp
Jennifer Craig
49
Pat White
Teresa Rodney
Kris Donna Mack
Mary Baum
Jessica Hecock
Nancy Necker
Terry Simons
Sasha Feiler
Brigitta Westall
Michelle Pressel
Tracey Mays
Michiko Sclar
Margie Hanlon

Cassandra Isaacson

Teresa Rodney
J. Kim Allred
Chiyoko Tamada
Marla Vogeley
Debbie Lang
Ann Grimes
Janet Colby
Blaire ODonnell
Colleen Thurston
Debby Wheeler
Jessica Hecock
Susan Cucura
Curt Uritz

Teri Chang

Fran Fleck



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat
24C

Sat Sun

oo« dnogdodogoodn sl
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20033
20034
20035
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20065
20068

inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006

inch jump height

24901

Skootz
Lulu
Kody
Alibi
Sushi
Rasta
Lizzy
Slider
Fargo
Zooey
Susie-K
Brew
Toby
Cooper
Rocket
True
Glider
Frankie
Samira
Chasen

Monster
Diamond
Jeter
Crack

M
Boomer

Lily

Samoyed

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Samoyed

Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Brenda Farrington
Jane Barack
Nancy Graczyk
Melissa Henning
Susan Humphrey
Mary Baum
Michelle Keating
Tracy Mays
Carol Keller
Tracy England
Leslie Reagan
Teri Chang
Leslie Reagan
Leslie Holm
Nancy Graczyk
Kathy Quiroz
Nici Parker
Colleen Thurston
Nadira L. Banik
Sheri Hudson

6
Michelle Kiernan
Nici Parker
Bart Zitnitsky
Michael Fields
Michael Fields
Chris Card

1
OLGA CHAIKO



Open |

"pP Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Samoyed Club of America

Handler

04

Sat Sun
08

Sat

12

Sun
Sat

20

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun

inch jump height

4006
inch jump height
[] 8021
inch jump height
12027
[] 12028
inch jump height
[] 20018
L] 20028
20036
L] 20052
[] 20053
20054
L] 20055
[] 20056
L] 20058
[] 20059
inch jump height
[] 24902

Beau

Ridge

River
Slick

Jury
Kirra
Flower
Danny
Flare
Mischka
Sundae
Hailey
Bucky
Voodoo

Graphic

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Border Collie
Lowchen

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Alex Gilewski

1
Rosalind Yick

2
Blaire Odonnell
Lauren Jones

10
Nancy Gast
Lori Schouten
Jane Barack
Susan Humphrey
Diane Dale
Kathi Koenig
Julie Vanoni
Jennifer Craig
cassandra isaacson
Cindy Gray

1
Erin Welch



Novice |

"pP Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Samoyed Club of America

Handler

Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

inch jump height

16049
[] 16050
16052
inch jump height
[] 20060
[] 20061
[] 20062
L] 20063
20064
[] 20066
20067

inch jump height
L] 24008

Lyric
Rani
Madi

Elton
Sal
Cecllia
Augie
Spy
Brooks
Wells

Racer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Whippet
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

3
Blaire Odonnell

Terri Lowe
Ron Pencek

7
Julia Wolfe
Kathleen Baushke
Julia Wolfe
Monica Nolan
Diane Dale
Dave Shelburne
Dave Shelburne

1
Kathy Quiroz



Combined JHs |

Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Open
Open
Open
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"P" Arm#

L]0 &I

DOKMDORMDOR O OORE OO0 HR K]

o000 doodntR R R

8003
8007
8014
8017

12004
12010
12013
12014
12006
12028

16007
16008
16013
16016
16017
16019
16020
16026
16035
16040
16045
16047

20036
20046
20054
20001
20005
20006
20014
20015
20018
20030
20031
20032
20035
20038

Call Name

Levi
Mojo
Zen

Lee Loo

Drew
Bear
Ripple
Crystal
Sage
Slick

The Mick
Loki
Nikki
Mack
Mira
Rocket
Pico
Kyndra
Luc
Coco
Beckett
Kaze

Flower
Toby
Mischka
Ry
Lindy
Hitch
Teak
Bones
Jury
Rogue
Rio
Rudy
Kody
Sushi

Samoyed Club of America

FAST Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Miniature Pinscher
Shiba Inu

Papillon

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Smooth Fox Terrier
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Lowchen

Golden Retriever
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd

Keeshond

Golden Retriever
Keeshond

Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie

Pumi

Shiba Inu

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Alex Gilewski

Betsy Totten
Liz Dzubay

Daneen Fox
Patti Keating

Evelyn F. Criswell
Edward Tyler
Debby Wheeler
Michelle Kiernan
Tawn Sinclair

Lauren Jones

12

Tracy Zitnitsky
Carol Blair
Jeanette lvie
Robyn M. McNutt
Jessica Hecock
Robyn McNutt
Dixie Hambrick
Evelyn F. Criswell
Dorothy Diehl
Lynne Harris
Barbara E. Miller
Liz Dzubay

23

Jane Barack
Leslie Reagan
Kathi Koenig

Pat White
Jessica Hecock
Nancy Necker
Margie Hanlon
Cassandra Isaacson
Nancy Gast

Curt Uritz

Teri Chang

Fran Fleck
Nancy Graczyk
Susan Humphrey



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24C
Sat
Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Novice

oo ododn

O

0]

20040
20043
20044
20045
20048
20049
20058
20059
20051

24001
24003
24006
24008

24901
24902

Lizzy
Zooey
Susie-K
Brew
Rocket
True
Bucky
Voodoo
Frankie

Monster
Jeter
Boomer
Racer

Lily
Graphic

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie

Michelle Keating
Tracy England
Leslie Reagan

Teri Chang

Nancy Graczyk
Kathy Quiroz
cassandra isaacson
Cindy Gray

Colleen Thurston

Michelle Kiernan
Bart Zitnitsky
Chris Card
Kathy Quiroz

OLGA CHAIKO
Erin Welch



T2B |

"pP Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Samoyed Club of America

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height
8007
[] 8017
inch jump height
L] 12013
12018
L] 12023
[] 12029
inch jump height
16013
16016
16019
16032
16036
16043
16047
16053
16054
inch jump height
20009
20012
20014
20018
20019
20022
20030
20032
20033
20035
20036
20038
20039
20040
20043
20044
20046
20047
20048
20051
20052
20059

oo« oo

o000 oo odgoognd

Mojo
Lee Loo

Ripple
Skipper
Sassy
Lily

Nikki
Mack
Rocket
Monkey
Cannon
Katniss
Kaze
Surge
Dazzle

Keno
Kamui
Teak
Jury
Truffle
Zipper
Rogue
Rudy
Skootz
Kody
Flower
Sushi
Rasta
Lizzy
Zooey
Susie-K
Toby
Cooper
Rocket
Frankie
Danny
Voodoo

Shiba Inu
Chinese Crested

Smooth Fox Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

Lagotti Romagnoli

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Shiba Inu

Poodle

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Liz Dzubay
Patti Keating

4
Debby Wheeler
Sue Guzenske
Sue Guzenske
Chiyoko Tamada

9
Jeanette lvie
Robyn M. McNutt
Robyn McNutt
Kent Tsurumaru
Nancy Gast
Michiko Sclar
Liz Dzubay
Ann Redding
Ann Redding

22
Brigitta Westall
Michiko Sclar
Margie Hanlon
Nancy Gast
Chiyoko Tamada
Ann Grimes
Curt Uritz
Fran Fleck
Brenda Farrington
Nancy Graczyk
Jane Barack
Susan Humphrey
Mary Baum
Michelle Keating
Tracy England
Leslie Reagan
Leslie Reagan
Leslie Holm
Nancy Graczyk
Colleen Thurston
Susan Humphrey
Cindy Gray



Sun L] 24001 Monster Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan
Sun L] 24004 Crack Weimaraner Michael Fields
Sun L] 24005 M Weimaraner Michael Fields

Sun L] 24901 Lily Border Collie OLGA CHAIKO



Premier |

Sat
Sat
12

Fri

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat

16

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri
Fri
Fri Sat
Fri
Fri
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Fri Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri
24

Fri Sat
Fri

Height
Card
On-File

inch jump height

8003
8010
inch jump height
12004
12007
12014
12017
12018
inch jump height
16013
16016
16018
16019
16026
16027
16030
16032
16036
16037
16040
16045
16050
inch jump height
20008
20010
20015
20027
20029
20030
20031
20037
[] 20038
20040
[] 20047
20048
20049
[] 20059
inch jump height
24001

24002

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Levi
Jesse

Drew
Dandini
Crystal
Pogo
Skipper

Nikki
Mack

Joy
Rocket
Kyndra
Echo
Riley Nico
Monkey
Cannon
Champion
Coco
Beckett
Rani

Spoon
Solell
Bones
Roux
Busy
Rogue
Rio
Alibi
Sushi
Lizzy
Cooper
Rocket
True
Voodoo

Monster
Diamond

STANDARD Running Order

Miniature Pinscher
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Chinese Crested
German Spitz
Cocker Spaniel

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Lagotti Romagnoli

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Pumi

Whippet

Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Sheepdog

Samoyed Club of America

Betsy Totten
Lee Kusek
5

Evelyn F. Criswell
Alan lzumi
Michelle Kiernan
Beth Carlson
Sue Guzenske

13
Jeanette lvie
Robyn M. McNutt
Cindy Gray
Robyn McNutt
Evelyn F. Criswell
Tawn Sinclair
Leslie Holm
Kent Tsurumaru
Nancy Gast
Leslie Wilk
Lynne Harris
Barbara E. Miller
Terri Lowe

14

Sasha Feiler
Michelle Pressel
Cassandra Isaacson
Jessica Hecock
Susan Cucura
Curt Uritz
Teri Chang
Melissa Henning
Susan Humphrey
Michelle Keating
Leslie Holm
Nancy Graczyk
Kathy Quiroz
Cindy Gray

5
Michelle Kiernan
Nici Parker



Sat

Fri Sat
Sat
24C

Sat

24003 Jeter
24006 Boomer
24008 Racer

inch jump height

24901 Lily

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Bart Zitnitsky

Chris Card

Kathy Quiroz
1

OLGA CHAIKO



P rem | er I . | Samoyed Club of America
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height JWW Running Order
Card

emrimiemmm e AMMA CaliName o BT i) Handler e
12 inch jump height 4

Fri Sun 12007 Dandini Border Terrier Alan Izumi

Fri Sun 12014 Crystal Chinese Crested Michelle Kiernan
Sun 12018 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sun 12023 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
16 inch jump height 10

Fri Sun 16013 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie

Fri Sun 16016 Mack Keeshond Robyn M. McNutt
Fri 16018 Joy Golden Retriever Cindy Gray

Fri 16019 Rocket Keeshond Robyn McNutt
Sun 16027 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair

Fri Sun 16030 Riley Nico All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Holm

Fri Sun 16037 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Wilk

Sun 16040 Coco Border Collie Lynne Harris

Fri 16045 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Sun 16050 Rani Whippet Terri Lowe

20 inch jump height 14

Fri 20005 Lindy Golden Retriever Jessica Hecock
Fri 20006 Hitch Pyrenean Shepherd Nancy Necker
Fri 20010 Soleil Golden Retriever Michelle Pressel
Fri 20015 Bones Golden Retriever Cassandra Isaacson
Sun [] 20024 Harley Labrador Retriever Blaire ODonnell
Sun 20029 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura
Fri Sun 20030 Rogue Australian Shepherd Curt Uritz

Fri 20031 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang

Sun [] 20038 Sushi Border Collie Susan Humphrey
Fri Sun 20040 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Michelle Keating
Fri Sun L] 20047 Cooper Australian Shepherd Leslie Holm

Fri Sun 20048 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy Graczyk
Fri 20049 True Golden Retriever Kathy Quiroz

Fri [] 20059 Voodoo Golden Retriever Cindy Gray

24 inch jump height 2

Fri Sun 24001 Monster Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan
Fri 24006 Boomer Golden Retriever Chris Card

24C inch jump height 1

Sun 24901 Lily Border Collie OLGA CHAIKO



